VHA MVPC Roster (For Website)

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
VETERANS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

Minority Veteran Program Coordinators (MVPC)

1st Quarter List (Updated Quarterly)

Facility
Alaska HCS

MVPC
Lawana Latin

Telephone
(907) 257-5493

Email
Lawana.Latin@va.gov

Albany VA Medical Center:

2 Albany, NY Samuel S. Stratton Alphonso Mitchum 518-626-5317 Alphonso.Mitchum@va.gov
3 Aleda E. Lutz VA Medical Center
Saginaw, Ml (Saginaw) Cherryl Biggins 989-497-2500 ext 18018 cherryl.biggins@va.gov
Y Alexandria, LA Alexandria VA Medical Center Patricia Mulhall (318) 466-4300 Patricia.Mulhall@va.gov
) Amarillo, TX Amarillo VA Health Care System [Hobert Brown 806-355-9703 Hobert.Brown@va.gov
&) Asheville, NC Asheville VA Medical Center Damita Klaiber 828-296-4490 Damita.Klaiber@va.gov

74 Decatur, GA

Atlanta VA Medical Center

Alvin Rosado

404-321-6111

Alvin.Rosado@va.gov

e Augusta, GA Augusta VA Medical Center Glen Windley 706-733-0188 Glen.Windley@va.gov
elBath, NY Bath VA Medical Center Craig Perkins (607)664-4895 Craig.Perkins@va.gov
ile) Battle Creek, Ml Battle Creek VA Medical Center |Lakeea Kelly 269-966-5600 lakeea.kelly@va.gov

N8 Bay Pines, FL

Bay Pines VA Healthcare System

Hayssam Kamal

727 398-6661

Hayssam.Kamal@va.gov

¥4 Beckley, WV

Beckley VAMC

Anessa Sherrod

681-318-3578

anessa.sherrod@va.gov

ik} Birmingham, AL

Birmingham VA Medical Center

Willie Fields

205- 933-8101

Willie.Fields@va.gov

¥} Boise, ID Boise VA Medical Center James Winget 208-422-1493 James.Winget@va.gov
15 Brooklyn Campus of the VA NY

Brooklyn, NY Harbor Healthcare System Lyn Johnson 212-686-7500 Lyn.Johnson2@va.gov
ils) Butler, PA Butler VA Medical Center Deborah Ernst 724-287-4781 Deborah.Ernst@va.gov

il Canandaigua, NY

Canandaigua NY

Joyelle Hackett

585-393-7711

Joyelle.Hackett@va.gov

18

Phoenix, AZ Carl T. Hayden VA Medical Center [ Toni Malgrat 602-277-5551 Toni.Malgrat@va.gov
ik} Dublin, GA Carl Vinson VA Medical Center Sabrina Thorpe 478-272-1210 Sabrina.Thorpe@va.gov
20 Central Alabama Veterans Health o

Tuskegee, AL Care System Cynthia Hill (334) 725-3105 Cynthia.Hill@va.gov

21
Little Rock, AR

Central Arkansas Veterans
Healthcare System John L.
McClellan Memorial VA

Anita Urquhart

501-257-2457

Anita.Urquhart@va.gov

22

Central Texas Veterans Health

miverva.garcia@va.gov

Temple, TX Care System Minerva Bowie-Garcia 512- 823-4723
23 Central Western Mass HCS (North
Leeds, MA Hampton) Luz Marcano 413-731-8000

Luz.Marcano@va.gov

X34 Cheyenne, WY

Cheyenne VAMC

Jared Dixon

307-778-7550

Jared.Dixon@va.gov
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City and State
pis) Chicago, IL

Facility
Chicago Health Care System

MVPC
Debbie Rafael

Telephone
312-569-8453

Email
Debbie.Rafael@va.gov

vAs) Chillicothe, OH

Chillicothe VAMC

Michael Robinson

740-773-1141

Michael.Robinsonll@va.gov

4l Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati VAMC

Chinonyerem Ewulonu

513 861-3100

Chinonyerem.Ewulonu@va.gov

A Clarksburg, WV

Clarksburg - Louis A. Johnson VA
Medical Center

Dion Banks

304- 623-3461

Dion.Banks@va.gov

29
Milwaukee, WI

Clement J. Zablocki Veterans
Affairs Medical Center (Milwaukee)

William Johnson

414 384-2000

william.johnsonl@va.gov

£lW] Coatesville, PA Coatesville VAMC Cynthia Coston 610-384-7711 Cynthia.Coston@va.gov
£¥N Columbus, OH Columbus VAMC Edwin Jones 614-257-5200 Edwin.Jones@va.gov
¥4 \\/ est Haven, CT Connecticut HCS Billie Rudd 203-932-5711 Billie.Rudd@va.gov

€Y Dayton, OH

Dayton VA Medical Center

Jeffery Rhinehart

937.268.6511 x 3167

Jeffery.Rhinehart3@va.gov

£ Des Moines, 1A

Des Moines Division - VA Central
lowa Health Care System

Walter Gwenigale

Walter.Gwenigale2@va.gov

K1sY Durham, NC

Durham VA Medical Center

Demetris McLeod

919-286-5235

Demetris.McLeod@va.gov

546 East Orange, NJ

East Orange Campus of the VA
New Jersey Health Care System

Toni Hindsman

973-676-1000

Toni.Hindsman@va.gov

37

Edith Nurse Rogers Memorial

Bedford, MA Veterans Hospital Deborah Outing 781 687 3222 Deborah.Outing@va.gov
Kii Hines, IL Edward Hines Jr. VA Hospital Kellee Watkins 708 202-8387 Kellee.Watkins@va.gov
KINE| Paso, TX Elpaso VA Health Care System Gilbert Moncada 915-564-6249 Gilbert.Moncada@va.gov
ZIo) Erie, PA Erie VAMC Connie Faluszczak 814-860-2585 Connie.Faluszczak@va.gov
MM Fargo, ND Fargo VA Medical Center Harold Lindsay 701.239.3700 Harold.Lindsay@va.gov

V¥l Fayetteville, NC

Fayetteville VA Medical Center

Kelly Kirby

479- 443-4301

Kelly.Kirby@va.gov

Fort Harrison Medical and

= Fort Harrison, MT Regional Office Douglas Wright 269-966-5600 Douglas.Wright2@va.gov
44 G.V. (Sonny) Montgomery VA

Jackson, MS Medical Center Margaret Tribble 601-362-4471 ext. 1231 Margaret.Tribble@va.gov
sy Hampton, VA Hampton VA Medical Center Leon Walker 757-722-9961 Leon.Walker@va.gov

Harry S. Truman Memorial

28 Columbia, MO Veterans Jessica Hickem 573- 814-6316 Jessica.Hickem@va.gov
47 Hunter Holmes McGuire VAMC
Richmond, VA (Richmond VAMC) Tanza Westry 804-675-5004 Tanza.Westry@va.gov
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Zi) Huntington, WV

Huntington VAMC

Michael Cancel

304-429-6741

Michael.Cancel@va.gov

ziell Danville, IL llliana Health Care System Freddy Bullock 217- 554-5945 Freddy.Bullock@va.gov
10l lowa City, 1A lowa City VA Medical Center Tara Marshall 319-338-0581 Tara.Marshall@va.gov
51 _ Iron Mountain VA Medical Center

Iron Mountain, Ml (Oscar G. Johnson) Kathleen Truax 906-774-3300 Kathleen.Truaxl@va.gov
52 Tampa, FL James A. Haley Veterans' Hospital [Paul Murray 813-972-2000 Paul.Murray@va.gov
53 James E. Van Zandt VA Medical

Altoona, PA Center - Altoona Klavens Noel 814-943-8164 Klavens.Noel@va.gov
54 James J. Peters VA Medical . N

Bronx, NY Center (Bronx, NY) Michael Williams 718.584.9000 Michael. Williams6@va.gov
55 _ John D Dingell VA Medical Center _

Detroit, Ml (Detroit) Demetrice Ferguson 313-576-3353 Demetrice.Ferguson@va.gov
56 John J. Pershing VA Medical

Poplar Bluff, MO

Center (Poplar Bluff)

Anthony Picinich

573-778-4726

Anthony.Picinich@va.gov

=l Walla Walla, WA

Jonathan M Wainwright Memorial
VAMC (Walla Walla)

Trae Blackeagle

509-525-5200

Trae.Blackeagle@va.gov

6t Kansas City, MO

Kansas City VA Medical Center

Lesley Andrews

816-861-4700

Lesley.Andrews@va.gov

1] Lake City, FL

Lake City VAMC, NF/SGVHS

Blondell Bradley

352-376-1611

Blondell.Bradley@va.gov

58}l Lebanon, PA Lebanon VAMC Keisha Kerr 717-272-6621 Keisha.Kerr@va.gov
S¥N | exington, KY Lexington VA Medical Center Barbara Hall 859-233-4511 Barbara.Hall2@va.gov

(¥4 Cleveland, OH

Louis Stokes VA Medical Center

Bruce Kafer

216-791-2300

Bruce.Kafer@va.gov

5] Louisville, KY

Louisville VA Medical Center

Patricia Weiter

502-287-6442

Patricia.Weiter@va.gov

¥4 Manchester, NH

Manchester VA Medical Center

Ann Travers

603- 624-4366

Ann.Travers@va.gov

Mann-Grandstaff VAMC

3 Spokane, WA (Spokane) Bret Bowers 509-434-7378 Bret.Bowers@va.gov
(5] Marion, IL Marion VAMC Crawford Wilson 314 203-0598 Crawford.Wilson@va.gov

Syl Martinsburg, WV

Martinsburg VA Medical Center

Betty Veney

304-263-0811

Betty.Veney@va.gov

&I Memphis, TN Memphis VA Medical Center India Johnson 901-523-8990 India.Johnson@va.gov
S} Miami, FL Miami VA Healthcare System Jerry Johnson 954-625-8715 Jerry.Johnson7@va.gov
70 Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical .

Houston, TX Center Barbara Sapp-Davis 713-794-7605 barbara.davis3@va.gov

[#8 Minneapolis, MN

Minneapolis VA Medical Center

Michelle Maloney

612-467-2783

Michelle.Maloney2@va.gov
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City and State

¥4 San Diego, CA

Facility
Mission Valley

MVPC
Barbara Pepi

Telephone
858-642-1294

Email
Barbara.Pepi@va.gov

e Mountain Home, TN

Mountain Home VA Medical
Center

Stephanie Justus

423 926-1171

Stephanie.Justus@va.gov

4 Albuquerque, NM

New Mexico VA Healthcare
System

Clyde Fletcher

505-265-1711

Clyde.Fletcher@va.gov

[ North Chicago, IL

North Chicago VA Medical Center

Alfreda Rhodes-King

224-610-5744

Alfreda.Rhodes-King@va.gov

76

Northern Arizona VA Health Care

79

Prescott, AZ System Yakini Wisdom 928-445-4860 Yakini.Wisdom@va.gov
(g4 Northport, NY Northport NY Gary Gravesandy 631-261-4400 Gary.Gravesandy@va.gov
g4:) Orlando, FL Orlando VA Medical Center EllaMay Artis 407-646-5500 x28846 EllaMay.Artis@va.gov_
Overton Brooks VA Medical
Shreveport, LA Center Glenn Long 318- 990-4788 Glenn.Long@va.gov

{0l Philadelphia, PA

Philadelphia VA Medical Center

Jessica Taylor-Bashshar

215-823-5800

Jessica.Taylor-Bashshar@va.gov

£ Vancouver, WA

Portland VA Medical Center -
Vancouver Campus

David Martinez Perez

503-402-2903

David.MartinezPerez@va.gov

syl Providence, RI

Providence VA Medical Center

Heidi Dascoli

401-273-7100

Heidi.Dascoli@va.gov

£ Charleston, SC

Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical
Center

Mariecia Smith

843- 754-6397

Mariecia.Smith@va.gov

84
Indianapolis, IN

Richard L. Roudebush VA Medical
Center (Indianapolis VA Medical
Center)

Sandy Rolland

317-988-4140

Sandy.Rolland@va.gov

Robert J. Dole Department of VA

85 Medical and Regional Office

Wichita, KS Center John Brigman 316-685-2221 John.Brigman@va.gov
6] Salem, VA Salem VA Medical Center Patrick Zimmerman 540-982-2463 Patrick.Zimmerman2@va.gov
g7 _ Sali;bury - W.G. (Bill) Hefner VA -

Salisbury, NC Medical Center Dominique Tarber 704-638-9000 x3344 Dominique.Tarber@va.gov
i)l Salt Lake City, UT Salt Lake City VAMC Ismael Quiroz 801-582-1565 Ismael.Quiroz@va.gov
89

San Francisco, CA

San Francisco VA Medical Center

Lynn Hart

415.221.4810

Lynn.Hart@va.gov

[0} Sheridan, WY

Sheridan VA Medical Center

Edgar Pretty On Top

307-675-3688

Edgar.PrettyOnTop@va.gov

KN Sioux Falls, SD

Sioux Falls VAHCS

Teri St Pierre

605.336.3230 x97955

Teri.StPierre@va.gov

¥l San Antonio, TX

South Texas Veterans HCS

Herman Montalvo

210-616-9915

Herman.Montalvo@va.gov
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93 New Orleans, LA

Facility
Southeast Louisiana Veterans
Health Care System

MVPC

Karen James

Telephone

(504) 566-8458

Email

Karen.James6@va.gov

e Tucson, AZ

Southern AZ VA Health Care
System

LynnAnn Andrews

520-792-1450

LynnAnn.Andrews@va.gov

elsY St. Cloud, MN

St. Cloud VA Medical Center

Charity Hovre

320-255-6480

Charity.Hovre@va.gov

els Saint Louis, MO

St. Louis VA Medical Center -
John Cochran Division

Elizabeth Jenkins

314-289-6476

Elizabeth.Jenkins3@va.gov

Sl Syracuse, NY

Syracuse VA Medical Center

Debbie Mallet (Designee)

(315) 425-4889

Debbie.Mallet@va.gov

Togus VA Medical/Regional Office

= Augusta, ME Center James Doherty 207-623-5714 James.Doherty@va.gov
eI*l Tomah, WI Tomah VA Medical Center Tracey Erickson 608-372-3971 Tracey.Erickson@va.gov

ul0[0} Tuscaloosa, AL

Tuscaloosa VA Medical Center

Carlton Aaron

205-310-5400

Carlton.Aaron@va.gov

4l0kN Ann Arbor, Ml

VA Ann Arbor Healthcare System

Diana Cass

734-845-5190

Diana.Cass@va.gov

uleyA Hot Springs, SD

VA Black Hills HCS

Connie Moffitt

605-745-2000

Connie.Moffitt@va.gov

U0k} Jamaica Plain, MA

VA Boston Healthcare System

David Hencke

857-364-5934

David.Hencke@va.gov

L San Juan, PR VA Caribbean Healthcare System |Daniel Aponte-Ramos 787-641-7582 Daniel.Aponte-Ramos@va.gov
105 VA Central California Health Care . . . _

Fresno, CA System Chicketa Hill 559-228-5318 Chicketa.Hill@va.gov
106 VA Eastern Colorado Health Care -

Denver, CO System(ECHCS)|554 Herminio Maldonado, Jr. 303- 202-7965 Herminio.Maldonado@va.gov
(0l | os Angeles, CA VA Greater Los Angeles HCS Marie Clarke 310-478-3711 Marie.Clarke@va.gov
103 1N VA Gulf Coast Veterans Health N

Biloxi, MS Care System William Hardy 228-523-5094 William.Hardy@va.gov
109 VA Hudson Valley Health Care N N

Montrose, NY System Steven Williams 845-831-2000, x5981 Steven.Williams2@va.gov
110 VA Loma Linda Healthcare

Loma Linda, CA System Robert Lee (909) 825-7084 x1796 Robert.Leel@va.gov

111 Long Beach, CA

VA Long Beach Health Care
System

Tenille Jones

(562) 826-8000 x2908

Tenille.Jones@va.gov

iMWA Baltimore, MD

VA Maryland HCS

Maureen Cabell

410-642-2411

Maureen.Cabell@va.gov

iEEY Omaha, NE

VA Nebraska Western lowa

Colleen Vonderhaar

402.346.8800 x5714

Colleen.Vonderhaar@va.gov

114 Dallas, TX

VA North Texas Health Care
System

Alonzo Price

214-857-2418

Alonzo.Price@va.gov
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City and State

Facility
VA Northern California Health

MVPC

Telephone

Email

LI Mather, CA Care System Irene Lee 916-366-5346 Irene.Leel@va.gov
VA Northern Indiana Health Care
116 System - Marion campus and Fort
Marion, IN Wayne Campus Teresa Calhoun 765-674-3321 Teresa.Calhoun@va.gov
117 VA Northern Indiana Health Care

Fort Wayne, IN

System-Fort Wayne Campus

Rodney Brown

260-426-5431

Rodney.Brown4@va.gov

iKEY Oklahoma City, OK

VA Oklahoma City HCS

Willie Larry

405-456-2718

Willie.Larry@va.gov

e Honolulu, HI

VA Pacific Islands Health Care
System

Vincent Johnson

808-433-0256

Vincent.Johnson2@va.gov

{0l Palo Alto, CA

VA Palo Alto Health Care System

Bryan Ford

650.493.5000/x67584

Bryan.Ford@va.gov

Heather Steele (Primary)

412-822-3537 (412) 822-

Heather.Steele@va.gov/

121 Pittsburgh, PA VA Pittsburgh Healthcare System [Shelley Nulph (Alternate) 3536 Shelley.Nulph@va.gov
122 VA Puget Sound Health Care .

Seattle, WA System Ronnie Jones 253-583-1003 Ronnie.Jones2@va.gov
el Roseburg, OR VA Roseburg Healthcare System [William Hogan 541-440-1000 William.Hogan2@va.gov_
124 VA Sierra Nevada Health Care .

Reno, NV System Arzie Gordon 775-789-6611 Arzie.Gordon@va.gov
125 VA Southern Nevada Healthcare _ _

N. Las Vegas, NV System (VASNHS) Monique Collier 702-791-9000 x19502 monique.collier@va.gov
126 . . VA SOL.J.the.rn Oregon . .

White City, OR Rehabilitation Center & Fred Robinson 541 826-2111 Fred.Robinson@va.gov

i¥d Nashville, TN

VA Tennessee Valley HCS

Anthony Stevens

615-873-7477

Anthony.Stevensl@va.gov

VA Texas Valley Coastal Bend

128 Harlingen, TX Health Care System Luis Partida 956-291-9000, x69252 Luis.Partida@va.gov
129 VA Western New York Healthcare
Buffalo, NY System at Buffalo Fern Beavers 716-862-3114 fern.beavers@va.gov

ukfol Muskogee, OK

VAMC Jack C Montgomery

Bunner Gray

918-577-3977

Bunner.Gray@va.gov

= Bedford, MA

VISN 1: VA New England
Healthcare System

Dennis Konadu

413-584-4040

Dennis.Konadu@va.gov

YA\ est Palm Beach, FL

West Palm Beach VAMC

Vacant

= Big Spring, TX

West Texas VA Health Care
System

Rachel Ortega

432-263-7361

Rachel.Ortega@va.gov

URZN\\/ hite River Junction, VT

White River Junction

Edward Whitaker
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i) \Wilkes-Barre, PA Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center |Steven Lai 610-776-4328 Steven.Lai2@va.gov
136 William Jennings Bryan Dorn

Columbia, SC VAMC Pedro Jenkins 803-776-4000 pedro.jenkins2@va.gov
137 . William S. Middleton Memorial - _

Madison, W1 Veterans Hospital (Madison) Tammy Splittstoesser 608- 256-1901 tammy.splittstoesser@va.gov
hkefe] Wilmington, DE Wilmington VA Medical Center Claudette Persaud 302-994-2511 Claudette.Persaud@va.gov
(eIl \Washington, DC Washington VAMC (DC) Norma Johnson (816) 861-4700 X56056 Norma.Johnson@va.gov
L Fort Harrison, MT VISN 19: Rocky Mountain Network |William Richardson 406-447-7547 William.Richardson@va.gov
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